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Tran-Num Tran-Date Due~Date Amount G/L chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 8nk Check  ck-pate Invoice Number ¢laimNo CL Date 5tub
[ABCWCOL ] WASTE CONNECTIONS OF TEXAS
109441 04/01/2017 05/09/2017 651.20 E N N (12-5-0512-5720 a7 00/00/000G 1373773 54238 00/00/0Q00 TRASH REMOVAL
109441 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 651.20 E N N (12-5-0512-5720 87 00/00/000 1382666 54238 CO/00/0000 TRASH REMOVAL
1302.40=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1302.40=Tctal owed
[ABKEMPH ] ABX EMERGENCY PHYSICIANS
108442 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 328.23 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 e7 00,/00/000 BAT 4-1-15-17 54239 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
328.23=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 328.23=Total owed
[ACLAWGAR] AC LAWN & GARDEN SERVICES .
109443 04/07/2017 905/09/2017 198.12 E N N (13-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 207906 54240 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
109443 04/07/2017 05/09/2017 260.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 Q0/00/000 207906 54240 (0/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
108443 0471272017 0%5/09/2017 73.13 E N N G1l3-5-0000~5820 97 00/00/000 208172 54240 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
531.25=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 531.25=Total Owed
[AGARELE ] AMANCIO GARZA IR
109478 04/11/2017 05/09/2017 375.00 E N N 012-5~0510-5201 7 97 00/0C/000 34820 54268 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/WT
109478 04/11/2037 05/09/2017 100.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5201 97 00/00/0000 34920 54268 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/WT
109478 05/01/2017 0570972017 600.C0 E N N 012-5-0510-3204 7 97 00/00/000 34946 54268 00/00/D000 BLDG REPAIRS/CR
109478 0570172017 05/09/2017 445.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5204 97 00/00/000 34946 54268 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/CR
109478 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 35.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5800 97 00/00/000 34861 54268 00/00/0000 BLDG REPAIRS/JA
109478 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 150.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5800 7 97 00/00/000 34961 54268 00/00/0000 RLDG REPAIRS/JA
1706.00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 1706.00=Total Owed
[ALICSER | ALICE COMM SERVICE INC
109444 04/24/2017 05/09/2017 253.00 E N N (013-5-0000-5515 97 00/00/0000 16478 54241 00/00/0000 <COMM RADIO EQUT
253.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 253.00=Total Owed
[APPCON I APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
109448 0470372017 05/09/2017 575.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5515% 97 00/00/0000 305169 54242 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
109448 04/03/2017 (5/09/2017 125.C0 E N N 012~5-0561-5515 97 00/0C/000 305170 54242 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
109448 04/03/2017 05/09/2017 128.44 E N N 012-5-0553-5315 L r 00/00/000 305168 54242 00/00/0000 RADIO MAINT REP
828.44=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 828.44=Total Owed
[ARMBAR ] ARMANDO G. BARRERA
109450 04/03/2017 05/09/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 a7 00/00/000 07-03-13897 54244 00/00/0000 CIVIL
109450 04/03/2017 0©5/09/2017 175.06 & N N 012-5-0435-5481 97 00/00/000  16-07-17171cV 54244 0070070000 CIVIL
350.0C=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 350.00=Total Owed
[ARTPRI ] ARTCRAFT PRINTING
109449 03/21/2017 05/08/2017 218,00 E N N 012-5-0450-5000 97 00/00/000 23557 54243 00/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES
218.0C=Total Trans .00=Total paid 218.00=Total Owed
[BlaPuM 1 B & J AIR AND PUMP LTD
109451 04/06/2017 0©5/09/2017 6.43 E N N 013-5-C000-513% 97 00/00/000 1283493 54245 00/00/000C MINOR SUPPLIES
6.43=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 6.43=Total Owed
[RRISLAU I BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD .
109454 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 g.94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 24290 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFQRM/423
109454 Q471172017 (Q5/09/2017 B.84 E N N 013-5-0000~5136 a7 00/00/000 -~ 24770 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFCRM/423
109454 04/18/2017 05/0%/2017 g.94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/0000 25244 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
109454 04/25/2017 (5/0%/2017 8.94 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 87 00/00/000 25742 54247 Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/423
109454 0470472017 05/09/2017 47 .85 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/0000 24311 54247 00/00/0000 MINCR SUPPLIES/
109454 04/11/2017 05/09/2017 47.85 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 24790 54247 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
109454 04/18/2017 (05/09/2017 47 .85 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 25265 54247 Q00/00/0000 MINCR SUPPLIES/
109454 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 47.85 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/0000 25738 54247 00/C0/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES/
109454 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 139.74 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 24310 54247 00/00/00CC UNIFORM/424
109454 0471172017 05/09/2017 133.J4 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000  2478% 54247  Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
109454 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 133.14 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 57 00/00/000 25264 54247 Q00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
109454 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 133.14 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 25737 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/424
109454 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 72.68 E N N  01l3-5-0667-5136 97 00,/00/000 24313 54247  00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109454 04/11/2017 05/09/2017 72.68 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/0G/000 24797 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109454 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 72.68 E N N 013-5-0667-5136 97 Q0/00/000 25267 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109454 0472572017 05/09/2017 72.68 E N N 013-5-0667~5136 a7 00/00/000 25739 54247 Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
109454 04/04/2017 0570972017 46.36 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/000 24316 $4247 Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
109454 04/11/2017 0570972017 35.16 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 a7 00/00/000 24794 54247 QQ/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
109454 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 46.36 E N N 013-5-0000-5136 87 00/00,/000 25270 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/ 2474
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[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD " ( CONTINUED )
109454 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 35.16 E N N  013-5-0000-5136 97 00/00/00C 25743 54247 Q0Q/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
109454 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 68.55 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/60/000 24317 54247 Q0/00/0000 DEPYT SUPPLIES/2
109454 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 68.55 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 25271 54247 00/00/000C DEPT SUPPLIES/Z
109454 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135% 97 00/00/000 24321 54247 Q0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/Z
109454 04/11/2017 05/09/2017 19.85 £ N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 24800 54247 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109454 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 25276 54247  00/00/0000 9DEPT SUPPLIES/Z
109454 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 19.85 E N N 012-5-05B0-5135 97 00/00/000 25747 54247 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109454 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 13.85 £ N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000 24322 54247 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPILIES/2
109454 04/11/2017 05/09/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512~5135 97 00/00/000 24801 54247  00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109454 04/18/2017 05/09,/2017 13.85 E N N 012-5-0512-5135% 97 00/00/000 25277 54247 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109454 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 13.85 & N N 012-5-0512-513% 97 00/00/000 25748 54247 0Q0/00/000C DEPT SUPFLIES/2
109454 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 24312 54247  00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109454 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 16.80 E N N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 25266 54247 00/0C/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
109454 047042017 05/09/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 24320 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
109454 04/11/2017 Q5/09/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 24799 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFQRM/2522
109454 (04/18/2017 05/09/2017 25.00 E N N 012-5-0573-51386 97 00/00/000 25274 54247 0Q0/00/0000 UNIFCGRM/2522
109454 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 25.00 E N N 01l2-5-0573-5136 97 00/00/000 25746 54247 00/00/0000 UNIFCRM/2522
1625.58=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1625.58=Total owed
[BROCO ] BRODART €O
102455 03/01/2017 05709/2017 32.77 E N N 012~5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 84909794 54248 00/00/0000C BOOKS
109455 03/08/2017 05/09/2017 72.88 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B4917819 54248 00/00/000C 800KS
108455 (3/16/2017 05/09/2017 15.05 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00,/00/000 84927077 54248 00/00/0000 BOOKS
109455 03/22/2017 03%/09/2017 12.33 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 84933731 54248 00/00/0000C BOOKS
109455 03/22/2017 05709720017 32.23 E N N 012-5-08650-3002 97 00/00/000 84933984 54248 Q0/00/000C 300KS
108455 03/30/2017 05/09/2017 48,87 E N N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/C0/000 B4945452 54248 0070070000 BOOKS
214.14=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 214.14=Total owed
[CATISE ] CARLOS J. CARRERA
109458 03/04/2017 (5/09/2017 i5.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 848432 54251 00/00/0000 REPATIRS ~ MAINT
109458 0472172017 05/08/2017 50.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000 848445 54251 00/00/0000 REPAIRS - MAINT
65.00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 65.00=Total Owed
[CCCATIME] CORPUS CHRISTI CALLER-TIMES
109457 03/09/2017 0©5/09/2017 70.20 E N N 012-5-0650-5003 97 00/00/0000 Cw0012345% 54250 00/00/0000 MAGAZINE
70.20=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 70.20=Total owed
[CHRSPOA 1 CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP ALICE —
109459 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 1034.88 E N N 012-5-0512-~5450 97 00/00/000C BAT 4-1-15-17 54252 00/00/0000C PRISCNERS MED E
1034.88=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1034.88=Total Owed
[CHRSPOHK] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP KLEBERG '
109462 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 408.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/0000 BAT 4-1~15-17 54254  00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
109462 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 103.72 E _ N N 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/00/0000  BAT 4-1-15-17 54254 00/0C/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
511.72=Total Trans .00=Total paid 511.72=Total Owed
[CHSPCCM ] CHRISTUS SPOHN HOSP CC MEMORIA
109461 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 2273.03 E N N 012-5-06431-5457 97 00/00/000 BAT 4-1-15-17 54253 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
2273.03=Tetal Trans .00=Total Paid 2273.03=Total Owed
[CINFIAID] CINTAS CCRPORATION
109463 10/02/2017 05/09/2017 89.17 E N N 013-5-0667-5138 97 00/00/000 5005876726 54255 00/00/0000 OPERATING SUPPL
89.17=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 89.17=Total owed
[cLpatA ] CLINICAL PATHOLOGY LARBS, INC
109464 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 144.16 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000  BAT 4-1-15-17 54256 0070070000 PRISONERS MED E
144.16=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 144 _16=Total Owed
[CULOFCO ] CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTT
109467 04/30/2017 05/09/2017 144.65 E N N 012-5-0512-50C0 97 00/06/000 442x13309506 54258 00/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES
144.65=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 144.65=Total Owed
[DAMEGLIN] DASH MEDICAL GLOVES INC
109469 04/10/2C17 0Q5/09/2017 93.80 E N N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/0G/000  INV1049930 54260 00/00/0000 DEFT SUFPLIES
93.80=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 93.80=Total Qwed
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[DAVOGON ] DAVID ¢ GONZALEZ
109480 0372272017 05/09/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000 17-02=-17311¢cv 54270 00/00/0000 cCIvIL
109480 0472772017 05/09/2017 175.00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000 09-09-10159CR 54270 0G/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109480 04/27/2017 0570972017 175.00 E _ N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00/00/000  12-07-10849CR 54270 00/00/G000 CRIMINAL
525.00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 525.00=Total Owed
[EVECOF ] EVEREST WATER T
109470 04/01/2017 05/09/2017 12.00 E N N  012-5-0409-8071 97 00/00/000 36200187 54261 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/3
109470 04/21/2017 05/09/2017 56.50 E N N 012-5-0409-%071 97 00/00/000 952188 54261 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/3
109470 03/17/2017 05/09/2017 96.00 E N N 012-5-0408-5071 97 00/00/000 959209 54261 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/3
109470 04/01/2017 05/09/2017 16.00 E N N 012-5-0408-2071 97 Gc,/00/C00 36200357 54261 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/3
180.50=Tectal Trans .00=Total paid 180.50=Total oOwed
[FALMEDGR] FALFURRIAS MEDICAL GROUP, LLP ) )
109472 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 238.69 E N N 012-5-0512-5430 97 00,/00/000 BAT 4-1-15-17 54262 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
238.69=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 238.69=Total Owed
IFDFLOCOV] F & B FLOOR COVERING e
109473 03/22/2017 05/09/2017 510.95 E N N 012-5-0510-5120¢ 97 00/00/0000 142730 54263 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
109473 0472572017 05/09/2017 200.64 E N N 012-5-0510-512C 97 00/00/000 142846 54263 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
711.59=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 711.59=Total Owed
[FULTRACO] FULLER TRACTOR COMPANY T ) T
102475 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 58.17 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/0000 ALLl72312 54265 00/00/0000 EQUIP VEHICLE &
109475 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 148.59 E N N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/0000 AL172234 54265 00/00/0000 OTHER SUPPLIES
206.76=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 206.76=Total owad
[GALLINC ] GALLS, LLC -
109477 03/08/2017 05/09/2017 1816.10 E N N 012-5-0512-513% 97 Q0/00/000 7131301 54267 00/00/000C UNIFORM
109477 Q3/22/2037 Q5/09/2017 701.56 E N N 012-5-0512-5136 97 00/00/000 7215213 54267 00/00/0000 UNIFORM
109477 03/29/2017 05/09/2017 68.35 E N N 012-5-0512-5136 97 00/00/0000 7258405 54267 00/00/0000 UNIFORM
109477 04/24/2017 05/09/2017 92.00 E N N 012-5-0560~5136 97 00/00/000 7430812 54267 00/00/0000C UNIFORM
2678.01=Total Trans 00=Total Paid 2678.01=Total Owed
[GARDAVT ] DAVID T. GARCIA
109466 04/11/2017 (5/09/2017 562.50 E N M 012-5-0435-5484 787 00/00/000 15-06-11025-CR 54257 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109466 04/14/2017 05/09/2017 250,00 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 87 00/0G/000 16-05~11061~CR 54257  00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
812.50=Total Trans L00=Total Paid 812.50=Total Owed :
[GEQGRPIN] THE GEO GROUP, INC. (ATTN; CONTROLLER)
109479 04/03/2017 05/09/2017 2259.90 E N N 012-5-0512-5130 a7 00/00/000 253170310BC 54269 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MEALS
109479 04/03/2017 05/09/2017 225.9% E N N 012~5-0512-5137 97 00/00/000  253170310BC 54269 00/00/0000 PRISONERS LINEN
1059479 04/05/2017 05/09/2017 127.50 E N N 012-5-0512-5137 97 00/00/000 253170306RC 54269 00/00/0000 HOUSING/3-1-31-
109561 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 467 .50 E N N 012-5-0512-5130 97 00/00/0000 253170406BC 54313 0G/00/0000 PRISONERS HOUST
109561 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 2241.90 E N N 0Q12-5-0512-5130 97 00/00/0000 253170406BC 54313 0C/00/0000 PRISONERS MEALS
109561 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 224.10 E N N 012-5-0512-5137 97 00/00/0000 253170406RC 54313 00/00/0000 PRISONERS LINEN
5546.8%9=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 5546.89=Total Owed
[GRAINGER] GRAINGER o
109481 04/10/2017 05/09/2017 26.78 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 0C/00/000 9412084817 54271 0C/00/0000 DREPT SUPPLIES
26.78=Total Trans .00=Total raid 26.78=Total Owed
[GUCOANAS] GULF SHORE ANESTHESIA ASSOC :
109486 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 267.16 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/00/000  BAT 4-1-15-17 54273 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
267.16=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 267.16=Total owed
[GULCOAPC] GULF COAST PAPER €O
109483 (04/17/2017 0570972017 95.42 E N N 013-5-C000-5135 97 00/00/000 1308062 54272 00/00/0000 JANITORIAL SUPP
96.42=Total Trans 00=Toral Paid 896.42=Total CQwerd
[HANENG 1 HANSON PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INC.
109487 04/05/2017 05/08/2017 1383.50 E N N 013-3-0667-5420 97 00/00/000 1058270 54274 00/00/0000 PROFESSIONAL SE
1383.50=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1383.50=Total Cwed
[HIDCO } HIDALGD COUNTY EMS
109489 04/18/2017 05/05/2017 892.93 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 7 97 00,/00/000 BAT 4-1-15-17 54276 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E

892.93=Total Trans

.00=Total Paid

892.93=Total Owed
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[HOLCAT ] HOLT CAT ) ’ i

109488 03/31/2017 0Q5/09/2017 244.00 E N N 013-5-0000-3820 7 97 00/00/000  WIKEQQ25738 54275 0Q0/Q00/0000 EQUIP & VEHCILE
102488 03/31/2017 05709/2017 103.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 87 00/00/000  wWIKEQQ25738 54275 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHCILE
347.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 347.00=Total Owed
[HOWWILTU] FUNERARTIA DEL ANGEL HOWARD WILLYAMS
109456 03/24/2017 05/09/2017 450.00 E N N 012-5-0640-5452 a7 00/00/000 54249 00/00/0000 BURIAL EXP/NORM
109476 04/24/2017 05/09/2017 290,00 E N N 012~5-0640-5451 97 00/00/0000 CLGA LONGORTA 54266 00/00/0000 TRANSFERRING RE
740.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 740.00=Total Owed
[HSBCBS T BLUE TARP FINANCIAL INC
109453 04/12/2017 05/09/2017 94.03 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 37644446 54246 00/00/0000 MINCR SUPPLIES
109453 04/11/2017 05/09/2017 56.20 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 0G/00/000 37634534 54246 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
150.23=Total Trans .00=Total raid 150.23=Total owed
[FCS3aSU ] I € S JAIL SUPPLIES INC
109495 0471472017 05/09/2017 538.35 E N N 012-5-0512-5130 97 06/00/000  wd661300 54278 00/00/0000 SUPPLIES
105495 04/21/2017 05/09/2017 129._56 E N N 012-5-0512-5130 97 00,/00/000 wQ661301 54278 00/00/0000 SUPPLIES
667 .91=Total Trans .00=Total raid 667.91=Total Owed
[TDOCCOM ] IDOCKET.COM
109497 04/10/2017 05/09/2017 950.00 £ N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 00/00/00C 348180 5427% 00/00/0000 SUPPORT FEE/MAY
950.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 950.00=Total Owed
[TKOFSG ] RICOH USA, INC.
109526 04/14/2017 05/09/2017 346%9.87 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 98654935 54294 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
108526 04/07/2017 Q5/09/2017 285.98 E N N (L2-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/0000 98624149 54294  00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
109526 04/11/2017 05/09/2017 185.81 E N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 98639179 54294 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
3941.66=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 3941.66=Total Owed
[INHESO ] INDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD
109498 05/01/2017 05/08/2017 1508.00 E N N 012-5-0409-3071 %7 00/00/000 64056 54280 00/00/0000 SERVICES FOR JU
1508.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1508.00=Total Owed
[JATIACRE ] JAIME'S A/C & REFRIGERATION
109513 04/14/2017 05/09/2017 162.50 E N N Q12-5-0512-5800 7 97 00/00/0000 1478 54283 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109513 04/14/2017 05/09/2017 420.00 E N N 012-5~0512-58C0 97 00/00/000 1478 54283 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109513 04/14/2017 05/09/2017 325.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5800 7 97 09,/00/000 1479 54283 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109513 04/14/2017 05/09/2017 555.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5800C 97 c0/00/0000 1479 54283 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109513 04/30/2017 05/09/2017 325.00 E N N 012~5~0512-5800 7 97 ©0/00/000 1487 54283 00G/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109513 04/30/2017 03/09/2017 660.00 E N N 012-5-0512-580C 97 00/00/000 1487 54283 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109512 04/30/2017 05/09/2017 195.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5800 7 97 00/00/000 1428 54283 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109513 04/30/2017 05/09/2017 55.00 £ N N 012-5-0512-5800 97 00/00/000 1488 54283 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109513 04/07/2017 05/08/2017 1040.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5508 7 97 00/00/000 1467 54283 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
109513 04/07/2017 05/09/2017 690.00 E N N DI2-5-0510-5508 37 0C/00/000 1467 54283 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
4427 .50=Total Trans .0C=Total Paid 4427 50=Total Owed
[JENNBARR] JENNIFER BARRERA SOLIS
109532 04/03/2017 Q%/09/2017 175.00 E N N (12-5-0435-5481 7 97 00,/00/000 16-02-17033-¢cv 54300 00/00/0000 CIVIL
. 175.00=Total Trans .00=Total raid 175.00=Total Cwed
[JCECRES ] LAW OFFICE OF JDEL CRUZ RESENDEZ
109525 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 177,16 € N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/00C  16-08-17139cv 54293 00/00/0000 cCIVIL
109525 04/04/2017 05/0%/2017 178.3C E N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000C 16-02-317033cv 54283  00/00/00C0 CIvIip
355.40=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 355.40=10ral Owed
[IJrRMUR 1 3R MURPHY CO
109501 04/12/2017 05/09/2017 38.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5000 g7 00/00/0000 67154 54282 00/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES
109501 0472772017 05/09/2017 7600 E N N 012-5-0512--5C00 87 . 00/00,/000 67175 54282 00/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES
114.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 114.00=Total owed
TKEGINC ] KEGCC INC
109500 03/13/2017 05/09/2017 49.60 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/0C/000  0242428-IN 54281 00/0C/0000 MINCR SUPPLIES
49.60=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 49.60=Total owed

[LGCATE ] L & G CATERING
109516 04/21/2017 05/05/2017 35.46 E N N 012-5-0435-9054 97 00,/00/900 0B5977 54285 00/00/0000 GRAND JURY MEAL



05/09/2017 07:46:34 A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL)

(by DUE DATE) 05/09/2017 thru 05/08/2017 Page 5
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 2089 Bnk Ck-Date Invoice Number ClaimNo  CL Date Stub
35.46=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 35.46=Total owed
[LOZIOSDR] JOSE M LOZANO MD PA
109517 05/09/2017 05/09/2017 93,46 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 7 97 00/00/000  BAT 4-1-15-17 54286 00/C0/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
109517 05/09/2017 05/09/2017 104.06 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 7 97 00/00/0000 BAT 4-1-15-17 54286 00/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
197.52=Total Trans .00=Total paid 197 .52=Total Owed
[LUCEMBRO] LUCIA RODRIGUEZ
109518 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 33.00 £ N N 012-5-0561-3136 7 97 00/00/000 526899 54287 00/00/0000 UNIFORM
33.00=Total Trans .0C=Total paid 33.00=Total Owed
[LUIFELFL] LUIS FELIPE FLORES MD PA
109474 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 56883 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 97 00/00/000 BAT 4-1-15~17 54264 00/00/0000 TINDIGENT MED EX
568.83=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 568.83=Total owed
[MEDIMP ] MEDIMPACT HEALTHCARE SYSTEMS, INC.
108520 05/09/2017 05/09/2017 55.58 E N N 012-5-0641-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 4-1-15-17 54289 00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
108520 05/09/2017 05/09/2017 37.31 E_ N N 012-5-0512~5450 97 00/C0/000  8AT 4-1-15-17 54282 Q0/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E
92.89=Total Trans .00=Total paid 92.89=Total Owed
[MORHOM 1 HOMER MORA
109564  Q4/25/2017 (05/09/2017 300.00 E N N (Q12-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 J.€. 17-00687 54315 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109564 (Q4/25/2017 05/08/2017 300.00 E N N 012~5-0430-5484 7 87 00/00,/000 N.A. 17-00689 54315  00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109564 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/0G/000 J.E.P. 17-006%0 54315 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
900.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 900.00=Total Owed .
[NATFUGTE] NATHAN FUGATE
109569 04/27/2017 05/09/2017 562.50 E N N 012-5-0435-5484 7097 00/00/000 13-07-10950CR 54317 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
562.50=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 562.50=Total Owed
[MUELCO ] NUECES ELEVATOR COMPANY .
109521 04/26/2017 05/09/2017 240.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5206 7 97 00,/00/000 178531 54290 00/00/0000 ELEVATOR INSPEC
109521 04/26/2017 05/09/2017 140.00 E N N 012-5-0510-5206 797 00/00/0000 17852 - 54290 C0/00/0000 ELEVATOR INSPEC
380.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 380.00=Total Owed
[OGNETSOL] OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS :
109575 05/01./2017 05/09/2017 2083.33 E N N 012~5-0409-9499 797 00/00/000 114 54312 00/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY/OGAN
109575 05/01/2017 05/709/2017 455.00 E N N 012-5-0409-9500 97 00,/00/000 1135 54312 00/00/C000 TECKNOLOGY/EMAI
109576 05/01/2017 (5/09/2017 49.46 E N N 012-3-0400-5500 97 00/00/000 118 S4316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CO JU
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49 _46 E N N 012-5-0403-5500 97 00,/00/000 118 54316 0C/00/C000 PHONE EXP/CO CL
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49,46 E N N 012-5-0440-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/DIST
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 43.46 E N N 012-3-0450-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 0C/Q0/C000 PHONE EXP/DIST
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 12.37 E N N 012-5-0455-5500 97 00/00/0000 118 54316 0Q/00/0000 PHONE EXP/IP PC
109576 05/01/2017 0Q5/09/2017 12.37 E N N 012-5-0456-5500 97 00/00/0000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/3P PC
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 12.36 E N N 012-5~0457-5500 97 0C/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/3P PC
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 12.36 E N N 012-5-0458-5500 97 00/00/0000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/IP PC
109576 05/01/2017 Q5/09/2017 4%.46 E N N 012-5-0475-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CO AT
108576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49 .46 E N N 012-5-0495-5500 97 00/00,/060 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CO AU
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.46 E N N 012-5-0497-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 FPHONE EXP/CO TR
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.46 E N N (12-5-0499-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 FPHONE EXP/CO TA
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49 46 E N N 01l2-5-0500-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/VOTER
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49_46 E N N 012-5-0510-5500 97 00/00/000C 11§ 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CRT H
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.46 E N N 012-5-0512-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CC JA
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 12.37 E N N 012-5-0550-5500 97 00,/00,/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EX®/CONST
109576 0570172017 05/09/2017 12.37 € N N 012-5-0553-5500 97 00/00/00C 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CONST
109576 05/01/2017 05/08/2017 12.36 E N N 012-5-0554~5500 a7 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CONST
109576 05/01/2017 (05/08/2017 12.36 E N N 012-5-05855-5500 97 00/09/000 118 54316 00/00/00C0 PHONE EXP/CONST
109576 05/0L1/2017 (05/09/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0561-5500 97 00/00/000 1318 54316 00/00/000) PHCONE EXP/TRAFF
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0571-5300 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/00C0 PHONE EXP/ADULT
109576 05/01/2017 (5/09/2017 . 45.45 E N N 012-5-0572-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 Q0/C0/0000 PHONE EXP/DPS
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49,45 E N N 012-5-0572-5501 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/TX HW
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.45 E N N 012~5-0572-5502 97 00,/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/LICEN
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0573-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/WT ST
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0644-5500 97 00/0C/000 118 54316 Q0/00/0000 PHONE EXP/911 &
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0650-5500 97 a0,/00/000 118 54316 00/C0/0000 PHONE EXP/LIBRA
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.45 E N M 012-5-0665-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 0Q0/00/000C PHONE EXP/EXTEN
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0409-5520 97 00/0C/000 118 54316 00/0C/0000 PHONE EXP/LANDA



05/08/2017 07:46:35

A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL} <{by DUE DATE)

05/09/2017 thru 05/09/2017 Page 6
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 snk check Ck-Date Invoice Number ClaimNo CL pate stub
{OGNETSOL] OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS ( CONTINUED ) '
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49,45 E N N 012-5-0435~5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/DIST
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.45 E N N 012-5-0560-5500 97 00,/00/000 118 54316 0070070000 PHONE EXP/CO SH
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.46 E N N 013-5-0000-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/00C0 PHONE EXP/COMMT
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.46 E N N 013-5-0000-5500 97 00/00/000 118 54316 00/C0/0000 PHONE EXP/ROAD
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49.46 E N N 013-5-0667-5500 97 00/00/000 1i8 54316 00/00/000C PHONE EXP/LANDF
109576 05/01/2017 05/09/2017 49 .46 E N N 070-5-0001-5138 897 00/00/000 118 54316 00/00/0000C PHONE EXP/JUVEN
3972.55=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 3972.55=Total owed
[PEDLGA ] PEDRO DE LA GARZA
109468 04/24/2017 05/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 R.E.R. 54259 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109468 04/24/2017 05/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 E.J.L. 54259 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109468 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 R.R.3R 54259 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109468 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000  T.R.T. 54259 00/00/0000 CRIMIMNAL
109468 04/06/2017 05/0%/2017 300,06 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000 54259 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
109514 04/26/2017 05/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 797 00/00/000 17-00684-Juv 54284 (0/00/0000 CRIMINAL
1800.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1800.00=Tetal Owed
[PITNBOWE] PITNEY BOWES INC
109522 03/31/2017 05/09/2017 264.00 E N N 012-5-0409-5020 97 ¢0/00,/000 3303297810 54277 00/00/0000 RENTAL CHARGES
264.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 264.00=Total Owed
[PURPCW ] PURCHASE POWER
109523 03/26/2017 05/09/2017 142.54 E N N QL2-5-0409-5020 97 00/00/0000 909002784143 54291 00/00/000Q0 POSTAGE REFILL/
109523 04/02/2017 05/09/2017 1020.99 E N N 012-5-0409-5020 97 00,/00/000 909009661435 54291 00/00/0000 POSTAGE REFILL/
109523 04/25/2017 0570972017 32.59 E N N 012-5-0409-5020 97 DC/00/000 902002784143 54291 00/00/0000 LATE CHE AND FI
1186.12=Total Trans .00=Total paid 1196.12=Total Owed
[aADIMA ] RADIOLOGY & IMAGING OF SOUTH TEXAS
109524 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 32.35 E N N 012~5-0641-5457 97 00/00/0000 EBAT 4-1~15-17 54292 (00/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
109524 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 38.14 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 97 00/00/000 BAT 4-1~15-17 54292 00/00/00C0 PRISONERS MED E
70.49=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 70.49=Total Cwed
[RENLSIM ] RANDALL L SIMONSEN MD
109529 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 29.00 E N N 012-5-0512-5450 7 97 Q0/00/000  BAT 4-1-15-17 54297 00/00/000C PRISONERS MED
109529 04/18/72017 05/09/2017 29.67 E N N 012-5-0641-5457 7 97 00/00/000  BAT 4-1-15-2017 54297 Q0/00/0000 INDIGENT MED EX
58.67=Total Trans L00=Total pPaid 58.67=Total Owed
[RIOHYD ] RIO HYDRAULIC LLC
109527 04/24/2017 05/09/2017 140.00 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 7 97 00/00/000 25164 54295 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
109527 04/24/2017 05/09/2017 108.19 E N N 013-5-0000-5820 97 00/00/000 25164 54295  00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
248.19=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 248.19=Total owed
[ROBMARIR] ROBERTO MARTINEZ, IJR.
108518 03/30/2017 05/09/2017 65.00 E N N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/000  2007CHEV 54288 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
65.00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 65.00=Total Owed
[SIMDYST ] SIMPLE BISTRIBUTORS, LLC
109530 04/13/2017  05/09/2017 126.85 E N N 013-5-0000-5135 97 00/00/000 83589261 54298 00/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES
126.85=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 126.85=Total Owed
[SPSEAEMP] SPARKLING SEA EMERG PHYSICIANS
109531 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 79.62 E N N 012-5-0641-5456 97 00/00/000 BAT 4-1-15-17 54299 00/00/0000 TINDIGENT MED £X
79.62=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 79.62=Total Cwed .
[TEXFLEET] FUELMAN
109533 Q3/27/2017 05/09/2017 289.04 E S5 N 012~5-0561-510% 97 00/0C/000  3-27-17-4-2-17 54301 00/C0/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 03/30/2017 05/09/2017 27 .38 E S N 012~5-0550-5105 97 00/00/000 3-27-17-4-2-17 54301 00/C0/0000 GASCLINE EXP
109533 03/30/2017 05/08/2017 23.38 E s N 012-5-0555-5105 97 Q0/0G/000 3-27-17-4-2-17 54301 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 03/31/2017 05/09/2017 48.34 &£ 5 N 012-5-0510-5105 97 00/00/000 3-27-17-4-2-17 54301 QQ/00/0000 GASCLINE EXP
109533 (3/27/2017 05/09/2017 1416.62 £ s N 013-5-0000-5105 97 00/00/00060 3-27-17-4-2-17 54301 00Q/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 03/27/2017 05/09/2017 1244.20 E S N 012-5-0560-5105 97 00/00/000 3-27-17-4~-2-17 54301 Q0/00/0000 GASCLINE EXP
109533 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 283.81 E 5 N 012-5-0561-5105 97 00/00/000 4-3-17-4-9-17 54301 Q0/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 04/04/2017 05/09/2017 25.35 E s N 012-5-0555-5105 97 c0/00/000 4-3-17-4-9-17 54301 00Q/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 04/06/2017 05/09/2017 9.13 B S N 012-5-0510-5105 97 00/00/000  4~3-17-4-9-17 54301 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
108533 04/05/2017 05/09/2017 1735.28 E s N 013-5-0000-5105 97 00/00/000 4-3-17-4-9-17 54301 C0/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 04/05/2017 05/09/2017 1183.66 E 3 N 012-5~0560~5105 97 00/00/000 4-3-17-4-8-17 54301 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP



05/09/2017 07:486:35 A/P TRANSACTIONS ~ BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE)

05/09/2017 thru 05/0%/2017 rPage 7
Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Aamount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check  cCk-Date Invoice Number ClaimNo  CL Date Stub
[TEXFLEET] FUELMAN ( CONTINUED )
109533  04/10/2037 05/09/2017 258.20 B S N 012-5-0561-5105 a7 00/00/000  4-10-17-4-16-17 54301 QC/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533  04/11/2017 05/09/2017 24.68 E S N 012-5-0555-5105% 97 00/00/000  4-10-17-4-16-17 54301 0C/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 04/10/2017 05/09/2017 17.33 E S N 012-5-0510-510% g7 00/00/0000 4/10/17/4/16/17 54301 0QC/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 04/12/2017 05/09/2017 1303.64 E 5 N 013-5-0000-5105 97 00/00/000  4-10-17-4-16-17 54301 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 04/10/2017 05/09/2017 1178.23 E 5 N 012-5-0560-5105 97 00/00/000  4-10-17-4-16-17 54301 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 05/09/2017 (05/09/2017 333.74 E s N 012-5-0561-5105 a7 00/00/000 4-17-23-17 54301 00/00/0000 GASCLINE EXP
109533 05/09/2017 05/0%/2017 21.05 E $ N 012-5-0550-51C5 97 0C/00/000  4-17-23-17 54301 00/00/0000 GASCLINE EXP
109533 05/08/2017 05/09/2017 25.79 E S N 012-5-0555-5105 97 00,/00/000 04-17-23-17 54301 00/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP
109533 05/08/2017 05/09/2017 1393.96 E s N 013-5-0000-5105 97 0C/00/000 4-17-23-17 54301 0Q0/00/0000 GASCLINE EXP
109533  05/09/2017 05/09/2017 1188.58 B S N 012-5-0560-5105 97 00/00/000  4-17-23-17 54301 0Q0/00/0000 GASOLINE EXP

12035.43=Total Trans

[THEFARRC] THE FARM & RANCH CENTER
109536 04/07/2017 05/09/2017 168.50 & N

168.50=Total Trans

.00=Total Paid

00/00/000
.00=Total Paid

[TREAUTW ] TREVINC AUTC WORKS
109338 04/18/2017 {05/09/2017
109538 04/27/2017 05/09/2017

7.00 E N
7.00 E N
14.00=Total Trans

[TREELEC ] R. TREVINO ELECTRIC & REFRIGERATION
109539 02/28/2017 05/09/2017 160.00 E N
160.00=Total Trans

[TXCOMENV] TX COMMISSION ON ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
109563  04/30/2017 05/09/2017 73.34 E N
73.34=Total Trans

[TXGUHICO] TEXAS GULF HISTORIAL SOCIETY
109534 04/06/2017 05/09/2017 25.00 E N

25.00=Total Trans

[uTw T TEXAS LAND RECLAMATION LLC
109535 04/12/2017 05/09/2017 1150.00 E N

1150.00=Total Trans

[VISTIRC ] VISTA TIRE COMPANY
109540 04/20/2017 (©5/09/2017
10954C 04/18/2017 05/09/2017

807.00 E N
312.00 E N
1119.00=Total Trans

[WILJTIN ] WILLIAM J TINNELL DDS INC
109537 04/18/2017 03/09/2017 162.74 E _ N

162.74=Total Trans

[XERCOR ] XEROX CORPORATION
109541 04/01/2017 05/09/2017
109541 05/01/2017 05/08/2017

442 .81 E N
85.78 & N
528.59=Total Trans

[XrRAYOW ] X-RAY ON WHEELS, INC.
109543 04/18/2017 05/09/2017 30006 E N

301.06=Total Trans

[YGRENV 1 YGRIEGA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
109544 04/27/2017 05/09/2017 60.00 E N
60.00=Total Trans

[ZENSAN ] ZENAIDA SANCHEZ

N 012-5-0560-5820
N 012-5-0560-5820

012-5~0510-5204

N 013-5-0000-9060 97

N 012-5-065C-5000 97

N 013-5-0667~9088 97

N 012-5-0512-5430 97

N 012-5-0409-5860 97
N 012-5-0409-5860 97

N 012-5-0512-5450 57

N 013-5-0000~9070 97

7 97
7 97
.00=Total Paid

00/00/000
00/00/000

7 87

00,/00/0000
.00=Total Paid

G0/00/000
.00=Total Paid

00/00/000
.00=Total Paid

] 00/00/000
.00=Total Paid

00/00/000
00/00/000
.00=Total paid

00/00/000
.00=Total Paid

00/00/000
00/00/000
.00=Total Praid

00/00/000
.0C=Total Paid

00/00/000
.00=Total Paid

109528 04/20/2017 05/09/2017 30000 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 &7 00/00/000
109528 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000
109528 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 300.00 E N N 012-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00/000
109528 04/25/2017 05/09/2017 200,00 & N N Q12-5-0430-5484 7 97 00/00,/000

1200.00=Total Trans

.00=Total Paid

12035.43=Total Owed

N 012-5-0560-5820 97

74976

168.50=7otal Cwed

029055
029123

314.00=Total Owed

49739

160.00=Total Owed

Swp0022793

73.34=Total Owed

25.00=Total Owed

16927

1150.00=Total Owed

N 012-5-0560-5820 97
N 012-5~0560~5820 97

14166
14163

1119.00=Total Owed

BAT 4-1-17+4~15

162.74=Total Owed

088656532
089002709

528.5%=Total Owed

4-1-17-4-15-17

301.06=Total oOwed

011580

60.00=Total cwed

SLMA
SLMG
VE JR
MAG

1200.00=Tctal owed

54306 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & VEH R
54306 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & VEH R

54308 00/00/0000 EQUIP & VEHICLE
54308 00/00/000C¢ EQUIP & VEHICLE

54309 00/00/0000 <COPIER EXP/DIST
54309 00/00/C000 COPIER EXP/HR D

54310 06/00/0000 PRISONERS MED E

54296 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
54296 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
54296 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
54296 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL




05/09/2017 07:46:35 A/P TRANSACTIONS ~ BROOKS COUNTY {VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 05/09/2017 thru 05/09/2017 Page 8

Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Cate Amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Brk check Ck-Date TInvoice Number ClaimNo  CL bate stub

76 vendors Listed 66432.46=Grand Trans .00=Grand Paid 66432.46=Grand Owed




05/09/2017 07:46:35 A/P DETAIL RECAP - BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 05/09/2017 thru 05/09/2017 Page 9
Include UNPAID Trans ....: YES Print Specific VENDOR
Include SELECTED To PAY .: YES print Specific FUND .........: 000
Include PAID Trans ......: Print specific DEPARTMENT ...: 0000
Exclude Prior Yr Accrd Print Specific LINE ITEM ....: Q000
Exclude TRAMSFERED to G/L: NO Print Specific BANK CODE ....: 97
Fund  TOT-Trans TCT-Paid TOT-Owed = Selected + ON-Hold + WNEW-Tran + Canceled NO-GL-~Action  Encumbered Expensed accrued
012 54511.11 Ni] 54511.11 6181.93 .00 48329_18 .00 .00 54511.11 .00 .00
013 11871.89 .00 11871.89 5833.50 .00 6018.39 .00 .00 11871.89 .00 .00
070 49,46 .00 49.46 .00 .00 49.46 .00 .00 49_46 .00 Q0
T qeral | 66432.46 .00 66432.46  12035.43 .00 s4397.03 .00 00 e6432.46 .00 .00




MAY 9, 2017 R Line Item §
T0: BROOKS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT

FROM: HORACIO VILLARREAL, Il : i
BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER

OFFICIAL'S MONTHLY REPORTS FOR APRIL 2017:

DEPT. GENERAL RAE 185 COB COB | STATE | RECORD | CRTHSE | CORE LAW JUSTICE | DELINQ |APPELLATE TOTAL i
FINES INTEREST SERIES 2011 | SERIES 2013 FEES |PRESERVE| SECURITY | TRAFFIC | LIBRARY | CRT TECH |  FEES JUDICIAL | COLLECTED :
JP# 8,719.26 0.00 8,719.26 | 6,689.60 308.00 325.00 308,00 121.90 000§ 1648176
JP#2 60,085.70 334.58 §0,420.28 29,185.30 1,395.00]  1,104.80 1,396.00 649.50 0.00[§  ©4150.88
JP#3 36,285.40 15.95 36,311.44 14,502.66 691.20 293.00 §92.90 861,30 0.00)%  53,352.50
JP#4 9,259,82 0.00 9,259.82 ] 8,253.40 357.90] 40110 0.00 372.00 368,60 0.001§  19,010.82
COUNTY CLERK 5,723.00 7111 5,794.11 i §25.000  1,037.00 109.00 0.00. 10500 4.00 0.00 0.00] $ 7,674.11 :
DISTRICT CLK, 2,538.91 0.00 2,538.91 1,269.45 105.00 50.00 0.00]  140.00 40.00 0.00 10.00i § 4,153.38
TAX ASSESSOR |CURRENT TAXES 19,256.81 7,610,090 886,77 24241 761.09 ] -
COLLECTOR DELINQUENT TAXES 4,887.15 1,432 59 373.52 102.23 320.44 :
P&l TAXES 4618.33 1,401.78 352.97 96.59 302.81
TOTAL TAXES COLLECTED 2876228  1044441] 161326 44093 138434 § 4264522 :
DISTRIBUTION OF MONIES BY FUNDS § 151,806.11] § 10444.41) § 1613261 §  440.83] § 1,384.34] §$60,535.41) § 1,142.00] § 2,911.10] $2123.90] § 24500 § 2,812.90| 5 1,099.30 | § 1000] §  237,468.66
OTHER MONIES COLLECTED
QUARTERLY STATE FEES TRANSFER |§ 28,451,286
MONTHLY GEC-COUNTY SHARE § 2217400 :
GENERAL FUND MONIES COLLECTED $  50,625.26 i
MONTHLY [HEALTHUSE SALESTAX  [$  58,930.52

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSITS | PLUS INTEREST EARNED

HEALTH USE SALES TAX #354759 125,854.95
GENERAL FUND #359408 500,123.28
GENERAL FUND #359416 250,061.64 N

B

GENERAL FUND #359491 250,061.64 N
GENERAL FUND #359645 250,000.00 | ——
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #359424 500,123.29
ROAD & BRIDGE FUND #359513 250,000.00

$

$

$ .
GENERAL FUND #359505 § 250,061.64 NEER

$

$

$

$




APRIL 2017

BROOKS COUNTY TREASURER'S
MONTHLY REPORT

Hed d e ALAHEE T VESTMENEST
5 5 $ 346,056.28 | § S 355,970.8: 1,500,000.00 | §
ROAD & BRIDGE 34392166 | $ H] 80,872.83 | § - § 126,100.00 1 § $ 298,930.25 | § 750,000.00 | § 1,048,330.25
RECORD PRESERVATION 35,011.86 | § $ 1,380.00 | § - i3 5,168.39 | § s 31,23813 | § - |s 31,238.13
COURTHCUSE SECURITY 64,286.15 | $ $ 3,698.01 | - ]38 2,812.22 | § $ 65,097.31 | - |5 65,097.31
LATERAL FUND § 309020 | § H - I8 - 1§ I B 301135 [ § R 3,011.35
DRUG PREVENTION 44,129.62 | § $ 645.00 | § - 1S 943.00 [ § S 43,848.56 | § - |8 43,848.56
CO. ATTY. HOT CHECK § 5,777.68 | § 2035 - [s - [$ 1,076.61 [ $ $ 4,703.16 [ $ - [s 4,703.16
HOMELAND SECURITY 5 11,085.38 1 § -~ |8 28,121.50 | § - 18 2421445 | § 8 14,892.43 | 5 e 14,9$2.43
AIRPORT FUND 3 7,102.43 | § 2.68 [ $ - - s 1,820.02 [ § 3 §,285.09 | § - 18 5,285,09
LAW LIBRARY B 18,251.30 [ § 7463 210.00 - |8 - 3 19,468.76 e 19,468.78
CODE ENFORCEMENT FEES $ 22,209.43 EHE 2 774.50 - 1% - 3 24,893,238 - 13 24,953.28
DIST, ATTY. ESCROW 3 381,104.32 [ § 147.59 [ 5 8,001.00 | § - 18 K 389,252.91 [ § - s 389,252.91
SHERIFF SEIZURE 3 45 111.59 16.86 | § - 5 - 1% 12.287.93 3 32,840.62 | § - 1% 32,840.62
FEDERAL DRUG ARREST/SWEPI 3,583.61 1373 - - 3 - b 3,584.98 | § - 13 3,584.98
LEOSE ALLOCATION ] 22,478.25 | § 8.81 % - - - 2248710 [ § - 1§ 22,487.10
JUSTICE COURT TECHNDLOGY ] 78,737.66 | § 31.07 [ § 3,584,765 - 982.66 § 81,370.83 | § N 81,370.83
DRAINAGE IMPR DRS 220016 $ 7,000.00 | § - ] - - |8 L $ 7,000.00 | § - 7,000.00
HEALTH USE SALES TAX $ 8,778.96 12.59 58,83052 - 3 4531114 [ § § 23,410.93 [ § 125,854,889 445,265.92
ED RACHAL LIBRARY GRANT B 23.62 | § B - - I $ 2362 | § - 13 23.62
AUDICG VISUAL 5 1,090.40 0.51 400.00 - 3 3 3 1,490.91 |5 - |8 1,486.87
DETENTION CENTER 3 14.83 65.59 753,533.85 - 13 719,519.80 | § ] 34,098.47 | § - 34,098.47
CERTIFICATE CF OELIGATION 7,538.18 | § 5.71 RE - B 754589 | § N E 7,545.89
CERT. OF OBLIG INTEREST & SINKING | § 41,053.56 | 3 18.08 [ 5 7,743.76 | § -~ 1§ - 43,815.70 | § - |8 48,815.70
DELINQUENT TAXES FURD 27,392.02 | § 12.57 20,206.76 - 1§ 27,910.84 18,700.41 | § - s 18,700.41
CDBG GRANT #721480 - |3 . R K - - 3 RE -
TCDP #720015-HWY 281 WATER PROJ. - 1§ - - - - - - |8 -
TDHCA GRANT #721018 WATER MAIN - |3 - - - 1 RE - 3 AR -
TCDP-#724017/ST. IMPROVEMENT - |3 - 572925 | § -~ |5 5,729.25 - 3 - |8 -
79TH JUDICIAL DIST.DRUG/ALCOHOL | $ - E - - $ - - 3 - - $ -
TXCDBG CONTRACT #7215075 E K 398.27 | § K 398.27 | § § RE R N
ELEVATED STORAGE TANK/ENCING - |3 - 11,570.65 [ § - [s 11,570.85 5 - |5 - -
D.A.CD.P, FUND - -133,260.5T7 | 5 50,001% - 401288 | § - K 28,117,891 % 3 108,205.45 1 § - $ 108,205.46